Neles™ pneumatic linear cylinder
actuator
Series VC
Neles series VC actuators are exclusively
developed for linear valves. The VC double acting
cylinder type actuators are designed for use in both
modulating control and on-off service. They provide
heavy duty and reliable operation and are well

Description   Standard VC   Low. Temp. VC
 Temp. range -20 °C to +85 °C   -30 °C to +70 °C
 Type code ref.  (sign 6-9) BVAK BVLK
Stardard 3/8" NPT for VC #30
1/2" NPT for VC #40, #50, #60, #70 & #80
Optional 3/4" and others
2 6CA20EN - 4/2022
Neles™ pneumatic linear cylinder actuator, series VC
 VC, actuator constructions without handwheel
VC, Standard parts & materials without handwheel
Part no. Description Material Spare part
1 YOKE ASTM A216 Gr. WCB
1A HEXAGON SCREW ISO 3506 A2-70
1B SPRING WASHER AISI 304
2 STEM GUIDE BRASS
2A O-RING NITRILE, NBR Cat 1
2B O-RING NITRILE, NBR Cat 1
18 TOP STEM ASTM A564 Gr. 630+HCr
18A O-RING NITRILE, NBR Cat 1
21 LIFTING EYE NUT JIS G3101-SS400
30 IDENTIFICATION PLATE AISI 304
30A RIVET AISI 304
31A STICKER
32 INDICATOR AISI 304
32A ROUND HEAD SCREW AISI 304
60 TOP COVER JIS G3101-SS400+Zn
61 BOTTOM COVER JIS G3101-SS400+Zn
61A O-RING NITRILE, NBR Cat 1
62 PISTON CYLINDER JIS G3101-SS400+HCr Cat 3
63 CHAMBER CYLINDER JIS G3101-SS400+HCr Cat 3
64 MIDDLE PLATE JIS G3101-SS400+Zn
65 PISTON ASTM B209 ALLOY 6061 Cat 3
65A O-RING NITRILE, NBR Cat 1
65B WEAR RING CARBON GRAPHITE Cat 1
66A TIE ROD JIS G3101-SS400
66B TIE ROD JIS G3101-SS400
66C HEXAGON NUT ISO 3506 A2-70
66D SPRING WASHER ISO 3506 A2-70
66E BRACKET AISI 304
67 DU DRY BEARING AISI 304+PTFE+Pb
0
25

6 6CA20EN - 4/2022
Neles™ pneumatic linear cylinder actuator, series VC
How to order
Pneumatic cylinder actuator, linear type, series VC
Actuator constructions
Materials
Others
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.
VC C 30 X 080 B V A K X X B V _
1. ACTUATOR SERIES
VC Pneumatic cylinder actuator, linear type
2. FUNCTION CODE
C Double acting (Springless)
Y Special
3.
ACTUATOR SIZE
Outline dimension
30 Ø370 mm
40 Ø460 mm
50 Ø560 mm
Optional actuator Size
60 Ø660 mm
70 Ø710 mm
80 Ø820 mm
YY Special
4. SPRING RANGE
X Not applicable
Y Special
5.
STROKE
VC_30 VC_40 VC_50 VC_60 VC_70 VC_80
040 IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI
050 STD IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI
060 STD STD IQI IQI IQI IQI
070 STD IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI
080 STD STD STD IQI IQI IQI
090 STD STD STD IQI IQI IQI
100 STD STD STD IQI IQI IQI
120 STD STD STD IQI IQI IQI
140 IQI STD STD IQI IQI IQI
160 IQI STD STD IQI IQI IQI
180 IQI STD STD IQI IQI IQI
240 IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI
280 IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI IQI
YYY Contact Valmet for special stroke
O
pt
io
na
l s
iz
e a
nd
 st
ro
ke
6. ACTUATOR CASE MATERIAL
B JIS G3101-SS400 (ASTM A-36)
Y Special
7. PISTON MATERIAL
V ASTM B209 ALLOY 6061 T6
Y Special
8. SEAL MATERIAL
A Nitrile rubber
Optional seal application
L Low temp. NBR
Y Special
9. BOLTING MATERIAL
K Stainless steel
Y Special
10. POSITION LIMITATION
X Not applicable
Optional application